
PERCHLOROETHYLENE (PERC) DRY CLEANER

                    CLEANERS AT 

PERCHLOROETHYLENE (PERC) PURCHASE LOG

FOR AFTER FIRST 12 MONTHS OF RECORD KEEPING*

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING

1. DTAE OF ENTRY should be the first WORKING day of every month.

2. AMOUNT PURSHED is the sum of the volume of all perc purchases made in

    the prior month.   If no perc purchase were made in a given month, enter zero gallons

    at the amount purchased for that month.

3. 12-MONTH TOTAL FROM  _ /_  TO  _ /_     is the period of 12 months preceding the

    current month.

4. 12-MONTH TOTAL is the sum of the volume of all perc purchases made in each of the

    previous 12 months.

5. If you own more than one facility, you are required to keep separate records for each facility.

12-MONTH

AMOUNT TOTAL 12-MONTH

MONTH OF DATE OF PURCHASED FROM _ /_ TOTAL

PURCHASE ENTRY TO _ /_

1 Jan-15 1/1/2015  02/2014 -- 01/2015

2 Feb-15 2/1/2015  03/2014  -- 02/2015

3 Mar-15 3/1/2015  04/2014  -- 03/2015

4 Apr-15 4/1/2015  05/2014  -- 04/2015

5 May-15 5/1/2015  06/2014  -- 05/2015

6 Jun-15 6/1/2015  07/2014  -- 06/2015

7 Jul-15 7/1/2015  08/2014  -- 07/2015

8 Aug-15 8/1/2015 09/2014  -- 08/2015

9 Sep-15 9/1/2015  10/2014  -- 09/2015

10 Oct-15 10/1/2015  11/2014  -- 10/2015

11 Nov-15 11/1/2015  12/2014  -- 11/2015

12 Dec-15 12/1/2015  01/2015  -- 12/2016
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 CLEANERS IN 

NO Date Temp2 NO Date Temp2

1 1/2/2015 C, F 27 7/2/2015 C, F

2 1/9/2015 C, F 28 7/10/2015 C, F

3 1/16/2015 C, F 29 7/17/2015 C, F

4 1/23/2015 C, F 30 7/24/2015 C, F

5 1/30/2015 C, F 31 7/31/2015 C, F

6 2/6/2015 C, F 32 8/7/2015 C, F

7 2/13/2015 C, F 33 8/14/2015 C, F

8 2/20/2015 C, F 34 8/21/2015 C, F

9 2/27/2015 C, F 35 8/28/2015 C, F

10 3/6/2015 C, F 36 9/4/2015 C, F

11 3/13/2015 C, F 37 9/12/2015 C, F

12 3/20/2015 C, F 38 9/18/2015 C, F

13 3/27/2015 C, F 39 9/25/2015 C, F

14 4/3/2015 C, F 40 10/2/2015 C, F

15 4/10/2015 C, F 41 10/9/2015 C, F

16 4/17/2015 C, F 42 10/16/2015 C, F

17 4/24/2015 C, F 43 10/23/2015 C, F

18 5/1/2015 C, F 44 10/30/2015 C, F

19 5/8/2015 C, F 45 11/6/2015 C, F

20 5/15/2015 C, F 46 11/13/2015 C, F

21 5/22/2015 C, F 47 11/20/2015 C, F

22 5/29/2015 C, F 48 11/27/2015 C, F

23 6/5/2015 C, F 49 12/4/2015 C, F

24 6/12/2015 C, F 50 12/11/2015 C, F

25 6/19/2015 C, F 51 12/18/2015 C, F

26 6/26/2015 C, F 52 12/28/2015 C, F
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Reclaimer Reclaimer

Temp   C or  F                Temp   C or  F

Machine, Dryer, or Machine, Dryer, or

2014 Perchloroethylene (Perc) Dry Cleaner

MONITORING LOG FOR REFRIGRATED CONDENSER (RC)

For a Dry-to-dry For a Dry-to-dry



2015 PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANER

                     CLEANERS AT 
EQUIPMENT INSPECTION AND REPAIRE LOG

This log provides room for three months of entries.   The first three columns must be completed

even if no leaks are found.   This sheet should be duplicated before use to provide for future logs.

The following components must be checked for PERCHLOROETHYLENE leakes every week.

Perceptible leaks are ones that are detectable by ordor, visual observation such

as pools or drops, and touch when passing fingers over equipment.

1. Hose and pipe connections 6. Water separators

   Fitting, couplings, and valves 7. Muck cookers

2. Door gaskets/seatings 8. Stills

3. Filter gaskets/seatings 9. Exhaust dampers

4. Pumps 10. Diverter valves

5. Solvent tanks and containers 11. Cartrige filter housings

NAME  OR INSPECT LEAKY COMPONENT(S) LEAKY PART PART
INITIALS DATE NAME(write "NONE" if no COMPONENT(S) ORDER REC'T REPAIR
(optional) weekly leaks are found) LOCATION DATE DATE DATE

1 1/2/2015 D S

2 1/9/2015 D S

3 1/16/2015 D S

4 1/23/2015 D S

5 1/30/2015 D S

6 2/6/2015 D S

7 2/13/2015 D S

8 2/20/2015 D S

9 2/27/2015 D S

10 3/6/2015 D S

11 3/13/2015 D S

12 3/20/2015 D S

13 3/27/2015 D S

14 4/3/2015 D S

15 4/10/2015 D S

16 4/17/2015 D S

17 4/24/2015 D S

18 5/1/2015 D S

19 5/8/2015 D S

20 5/15/2015 D S

21 5/22/2015 D S

22 5/29/2015 D S

23 6/5/2015 D S

24 6/12/2015 D S

25 6/19/2015 D S

26 6/26/2015 D S
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2015 PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANER

                     CLEANERS AT 
EQUIPMENT INSPECTION AND REPAIRE LOG

This log provides room for three months of entries.   The first three columns must be completed

even if no leaks are found.   This sheet should be duplicated before use to provide for future logs.

The following components must be checked for PERCHLOROETHYLENE leakes every week.

Perceptible leaks are ones that are detectable by ordor, visual observation such

as pools or drops, and touch when passing fingers over equipment.

1. Hose and pipe connections 6. Water separators

   Fitting, couplings, and valves 7. Muck cookers

2. Door gaskets/seatings 8. Stills

3. Filter gaskets/seatings 9. Exhaust dampers

4. Pumps 10. Diverter valves

5. Solvent tanks and containers 11. Cartrige filter housings

NAME  OR INSPECT LEAKY COMPONENT(S) LEAKY PART PART
INITIALS DATE NAME(write "NONE" if no COMPONENT(S) ORDER REC'T REPAIR
(optional) weekly leaks are found) LOCATION DATE DATE DATE

27 7/2/2015 D S

28 7/10/2015 D S

29 7/17/2015 D S

30 7/24/2015 D S

31 7/31/2015 D S

32 8/7/2015 D S

33 8/14/2015 D S

34 8/21/2015 D S

35 8/28/2015 D S

36 9/4/2015 D S

37 9/12/2015 D S

38 9/18/2015 D S

39 9/25/2015 D S

40 10/2/2015 D S

41 10/9/2015 D S

42 10/16/2015 D S

43 10/23/2015 D S

44 10/30/2015 D S

45 11/6/2015 D S

46 11/13/2015 D S

47 11/20/2015 D S

48 11/27/2015 D S

49 12/4/2015 D S

50 12/11/2015 D S

51 12/18/2015 D S

52 12/28/2015 D S
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